2003 NFPA CODE DATA
1 PER 200 GROSS (SLEEPING
- - = =N AREAS) = 72878F/200=36.4 or 37
” TABLE 7.3.1.2. OCCUPANT LOAD OCCUPANTS
STAIR 2 USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION - FOURTH FLOOR NEW APARTMENT
o _ BUILDING-CH. 30
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION - FOURTH FLOOR TYPE 1 (2.2,2,)- PROTECTED
S | S I A | S | S ACTUAL BUILDING AREA 7377 SF 18T FL., 7953 SF ZND IL,
~ 7953 SF 3RDFL, 7287 SF 4TH FL,
TOTAL SF = 30,570 SF
APT BUILDING HEIGHT +- 57 (BXISTING)
Loy ~ .
. ad FIRE SUPPRESSION: TABLE A.31.1 TOTAL BUILDING
BEDROOM AUTOMATIC NFPA 13
'j /ﬂ TRAVEL DIST FROM APT DOOR TO EXAT 200 FT
Ll TRAVEL WITHIN APARTMENT 125FT — -
S COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL 50FT GAWRON
— MAX DEAD END SOFT TURGEON
o 1
Eviig g | (o CORRIDOR FIRE RESISTANCE ARCHITECTS
EOOM ROOM | 29 Black Point Road
! WALLS 172 BOUR Scarborough, ME 04074
1 - — — www.gawronhurgeon.com
. = Do SMOKE TING
_ _ _ ORS SMOKE RESISTING Tel. 207 . 883 . 6307
- N ; : Fax. 207 . 883 . 0361
: OCCUPANCY SEPERATION
2 Co FLOOR CEILING SEPERATION BETWEEN EXISTING 2 HOUR
| AMBULATORY CARE AND NEW APARTMENT BUILDING
) E--q 7y
E | NI S INTERIOR FINISH () Z
] T i == o T ESGT ENCLOSURES CLASSA 9
T e B LOBBIES AND CORRIDORS CLASS A,B, ORC m -
. _ BE N OTHER SPACES CLASS AB,ORC a <
= KrrC‘Hr;:N OD i . . H g
TG o8 ; VERTICLE SHAFTS ;
8.6.5 FIRE RESISTANCE RATING OF VERTICAL SHAFTS 2HOURS m Z
j ENCLOSING 4 OR MORE STORIES a -
i lﬂ
EXIT ENCLOSURE £
n
A EXIT WALL FIRE RESISTANCE 1HR < @)
e ST e E—— EEs EXIT FIRE RESISTANCE THR o
e DOOR FIRE RESISTANCE THR —~ E{J .
:: r ||z %
! -
S — by -
i , i e
LE WITHIN LIVING UNIT (APARTMENT) g g
| ESCAPE WINDOWS NR =) %
| = |2
M -4 § ' D T poey m— ALARM SYSTEM > ;I-‘ = 5
H CORR >2 STORIES OR >50 UNITS ANNUNCIATOR PANEL — H.0
411
H GENERAL NOTES 1. ALL PENETRATIONS OF [T E . A
1 SMOKE BARRIERS, PARTITIONS, N
—p ! FIRE RATED WALLS AND I R
il — FLOORS SHALL BE SEALED >.4
i N RS B | e WITH PROPER APPROVED Q -
N i MATERIALS H
. L KITCHEN 7. ALL WORK SHALL '
J i CONFORM TO LOCAL AND Z
| L= i I STATE CODES, ORDINANCES,
R L, AND REQUIREMENTS, SAEEE ¥
G ! ! « ACCESSIBILITY PER A.D.AA.G. -
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1 I ] 2003 IBC CODE DATA
[ —————— ) = S | B Eol 1 PER 200 GROSS (SLEEPING REVISIONS
T Lo l——~ bt ARBAS) =7287 SF/200=36.4 or 37 # | DATE DESCRIPTION
: OCCUPANT LOAD (TABLE 1004.1.2) OCCUPANTS
USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION -
O~ FIRST, SECOND, AND THIRD FLOOR I
FOURTH FLOOR (UNDER THIS CONTRACT) R-2
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION - FIRST, SECOND, THIRD AND  [1YPEL A
FOURTH FLOORS
e 7953 SF 3RD FL, 7287 SF 4TH FL,
. TOTAL SF = 30,570 SF
TABLE 503 BUILDING AREA LIMITATION - 8Q. FT. FOR 12 |15,000 SE/FLOOR & 2 FLOORS
506.3 AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM (INCREASE 200%) - |30,000 SF/FLOOR & 3 FLOORS
LE GEND . SQ.FT, (EXISTING NON-CONFORMING)
. BUILDING HEIGHT +- 52 (EXISTING)
FIRE SUPPRESSION: NFPA 13
NI IEiIN 2 HOUR RATED FIRE WALLS UNIT SEPARATION L HOUR &P
- STAIR ENCLOSURES 2 HOURS
REFUSE CHUTE (EXISTING) 1 HOUR O DATE: o/5/07
INEENEEN 1 HOUR RATED FIRE WALLS- EXIT CORRIDORS s L M Simwind
SHAFTS CONNECTING LESS THAN 4 STORIES 1 HOUR PROJECT # 010106
EXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS (TABLE 10.16.1 FOR USE 1/2 HOUR
GROUP I1) DRAWNBY. KW
1 HOUR RATED ROOM ENCLOSURE INTERIOR LOAD BEARING WALLS 0HOUR - :
STRUCTURAL MEMBER SUPPORTING WALL 0 HOUR CHECKEDAY:
o 711  FLOOR CONSTRUCTION 1HOUR py—
TU000 00003 ROOF CONSTRUCTION 0 HOUR DRAWING SCALE =1-0
P00 CC ;
0000000800 AREA ENCLOSED BY 1/2 HOUR SMOKE PARTITIONS . |
e A e FIRE EXTINGUISHERS LOCATIONS TO BE FIELD Q SHEET TITLE
DOCR0CO0C0O0 VERIFIED BY FIRE CHIEF PRIOR
TO INSTALLATION
1013.3 COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL 75 FEET E—.{ CODE REVIEW
O 1016.3 DEAD END CORRIDORS 20 FEET [T PLANS
TABLE 1015.1 TOTAL TRAVEL DISTANCE 250 FEET
FLAME SPREAD RATINGS:
INTERIOR FINISH REQUIREMENTS
REQUIRED VERTICAT, EXITS & PASSAGEWAYS CLASS C (FOR R-2 4TH FL, ONLY) m
CORRIDORS PROVIDING EXIT ACCESS CLASS C (FOR R-2 4TH FL ONLY) Q_‘
m =
ROOMS OR ENCLOSED SPACES CLASS C (FOR R-2 4TH FL ONLY) | b
INTERIOR FLOOR FINISH REQUIREMENTS
REQUIRED VERTICAL EXITS CLASSTI
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